IDCO Road 

Amenities   Existing shed with open space 
Two side IDCO road and also NOC obtained from IDCO 
for auction of said property.  

Nearby Facilities  Industrial Area, Mukundaprasad, Bhubaneswar 
Connectivity Bus Stop: Mukundaprasad 
Auction Price Rs.64,00,000.00 (Rupees Sixty Four Lakh Only) 
Contact Official Shri J K Sahoo (7993623381) 

Shri B Meher (8895333411) 

Interested individuals may contact on the above mentioned described contact number